

%	Yes, I want to contribute a percentage of my 2024 Breeders' Cup World Championships earnings to Breeders' Cup Charities, Inc., a 501 (c)(3) charitable organization, for the further benefit of the Thoroughbred Aftercare Alliance, Permanently Disabled Jockeys Fund the Race Track Chaplaincy of America, and other worthy causes.  In the event I do not have a horse running in the Championships I pledge  \$
<i>(circle)</i> <u>Yes</u> or <u>No</u>	Breeders' Cup intends to nationally and locally recognize contributors to Breeders' Cup Charities, Please indicate if you wish to be named publicly as a contributor to the Breeders' Cup Charities.
Signature:	Date:
Name (please	print):
Phone:	
Fax:	
E-mail:	

**Return to:** Breeders' Cup Charities

Attn: Controller

215 W. Main Street, Suite 250

Lexington, KY 40507 (859) 223-5444 Fax: (859) 223-3945 Tel: (800) 722-3287

E-mail: chad@breederscup.com

Your pledge will be greatly appreciated. A Breeders' Cup Charities representative will be in contact after the 2024 Breeders' Cup World Championships.